LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTME
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
ALPINE COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0200002 ALPINE COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCAT T

NON PROP-20
01 46 $1,552.22 $244 .72~ $31.43 $276
02 46 $1,461.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0
03 46 $1,393.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $4,407.06 $244 .72~ $31.43 $276
PROP-20
01 46 $0.00 $0.05 $33.83 $33
03 46 $11.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $11.40 $0.05 $33.83 $33
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $1,552.22 $244.67- $65.26 $309.
02 $1,461.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
03 $1,404.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $4,418.46 $244 .67~ $65.26 $309.

A0261333 ALPINE COUNTY UNIFIED T

NON PROP-20
01 121 $4,083.02 $285.81- $82.68 $368
02 121 $3,843.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0
03 121 $3,665.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $11,592.52 $285.81- $82.68 $368
PROP-20
01 121 $0.00 $44.21 $88.99 $44
03 121 $30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $30.00 $44.21 $88.99 $44
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $4,083.02 $241.60- $171.67 $413.
02 $3,843.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
03 $3,695.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $11,622.52 $241.60- $171.67 $413.
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RUN DATE 06/03/2010
TIME 18:24:57

PAID
AMOUNT

$1,307.50
$1,461.25
$1,393.59
$4,162.34

$0.05
$11.40
$11.45

$1,307.55
$1,461.25
$1,404.99
$4,173.79

$3,797.21
$3,843.74
$3,665.76
$11,306.71

$44.21
$30.00
$74.21

$3,841.42
$3,843.74
$3,695.76
$11,380.92



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

ALPINE COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 167
02 167
03 167

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT

PROP-20

01 167
02 167
03 167

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

$5,635.24
$5,304.99
$5,059.35

$15,999.58

$0.00
$0.00
$41.40

$41.40

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

$5,635.24
$5,304.99
$5,100.75

$16,040.98

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$530.53- $114.11 $644 .64~
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$530.53- $114.11 $644 .64~
$44.26 $122.82 $78.56-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$44.26 $122.82 $78.56-
$486.27- $236.93 $723.20-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$486.27- $236.93 $723.20-
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RUN DATE 06/03/2010

TIME 18:24:

PAID
AMOUNT
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
ALPINE COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 167 $5,635.24
02 167 $5,304.99
03 167 $5,059.35
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL $15,999.58
PROP-20
01 167 $0.00
02 167 $0.00
03 167 $41.40
COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL $41.40

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $5,635.24
02 $5,304.99
03 $5,100.75

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL $16,040.98

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$530.53- $114.11 $644.64-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$530.53- $114.11 $644.64-
$44.26 $122.82 $78.56-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$44.26 $122.82 $78.56-
$486.27- $236.93 $723.20-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$486.27- $236.93 $723.20-
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RUN DATE 06/03/2010
TIME 18:24:57

PAID
AMOUNT

$5,104.71
$5,304.99
$5,059.35

$15,469.05

$44.26
$41.40

$85.66

$5,148.97
$5,304.99
$5,100.75

$15,554.71





